
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/18/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:19:53 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/4/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/10/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000014,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000023,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES North Bend S P Campground
Improvement Project

LITMAN EXCAVATING INC 12/06/2016 01/10/2017 185,590.60

CRFQ,0708,ABC1700000001,2 CMA,0708,ABC1700000002,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Security/Fire Equip. Preventive Maint.
Service

ELECTRONIC SPECIALTY CO 12/15/2016 01/09/2017 7,305.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000013,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL SIGNAL POLES PATH MASTER INC 10/11/2016 01/10/2017 392,840.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000026,3 CMA,0803,DOT1700000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONTRACT TO PROVIDE ASPHALT
PAVER

WV TRACTOR CO 11/29/2016 01/10/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000030,2 CPO,0803,DOT1700000018,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Boiler Replacement for Marshall County
Headquarters

JOHNSON BOILER WORKS INC 11/22/2016 01/10/2017 39,650.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

